
NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

Std 

Nursery 
Jr.KG 
Sr.KG 

1st 
2nd 

FEES STRUCTURE 

2025-26 

NAVYU sH MEDIU GENGLIS 

CBSE 
AFF No 
1130795 

Ovati, Tal. Mahad, 
nist. 

100 

Fees 
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 

PRINCIPAL 
NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

LADVALI, TAL. MAHAD. DIST. RAIGAD 



-

NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

Std 

sth 

7th 

gth 

10th 

FEES STRUCTURE 

2025-26 

*NAVY 
ENGLISH MEDIUA 

CBSE 
AFF No 
1130795 

Ovati, Tal. Mahad, 
Dist. 

Ra 

Fees 
21,000 
22,000 

23.000 

24,000 
25,000 
27,000 
30,000 
30,000 

PRINCIPAL 
NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
LADVALI, TAL. MAHAD, DIST. RAIGAD 


