

NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL



FEES STRUCTURE

2025-26

Std	Fees
Nursery	20,000
Jr.KG	20,000
Sr.KG	20,000
1 st	20,000
2 nd	20,000



PRINCIPAL
NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
LADVALI, TAL. MAHAD, DIST. RAIGAD



NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL



FEES STRUCTURE

2025-26

Std	Fees
3 rd	21,000
4 th	22,000
5 th	23,000
6 th	24,000
7^{th}	25,000
8 th	27,000
9 th	30,000
10 th	30,000



PRINCIPAL

NAVYUG ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

LADVALI, TAL. MAHAD, DIST. RAIGAD